Monthly Grazing Permittees Meeting Schedule

Tiis Tsoh Sikaad (Burnham) Chapter

2024

. Friday, January 26, 2024, at 10:00 AM
. Friday, February 23, 2024, at 10:00 AM
. Friday, March 29, 2024, at 10:00 AM
. Eglday, April 26, 2024, at 10:00 AM f ;
W rriday, May 24, 2024, at 10:00 AM ?g
6. Friday, June 28, 2024, at 10:00 AM
7, Friday, July 26, 2024, at 10:00 AM 'j
§ Friday, August 23, 2024, at 10:00 AM
. Friday, September 13, 2024, at 10:00 AM
10 Friday, October 25, 2024, at 10:00 AM

11.Friday, November 22, 2024, at 10:00 AM
12.Friday, December 13, 2024, at 10:00 AM

B

:505.696.5470
: 928.871.6605
:928.551.8400
: 928.871.6491
:505.368.3308
:505.368.1120
:928.729.4003
: 928-871-6472 / 7859
: 505.368.1270 / 1287
: 505. 368.1350
:928.871.6450

: 505.696.5473
: 928.871.6679
: 505.368.1435
: 928.871.7040
: 505.368.3312
:505.368.1122
: 928.729.4029

Tiis Tsoh Sikaad (Burnham) Chapter
Navajo Department of Agriculture
Charmaine Hosteen, Agriculture Extension Agent
DNR-Rangers; Dispatch

BIA-Shiprock Agency Natural Resources
Shiprock Land Office

Navajo Department of Water Resources
Navajo Natural Heritage Program
Shiprock Judicial District Court

Shiprock Police Department

Navajo Fish & Wildlife
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Tanner J Begaye,

District 13 Grazing Official/ Livestock Inspector
505.360.9563
tjbegaye@navajo-nsn.gov
PO Box 5206 Farmington NM 87499
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